55TE
spoty K

Spotma STK KKKS a PKKS

ZPRAVODAJ \L. soutze sk. A

Cislo 14 - ro¢nik 2007/2008

Dobkasl6.2.2008

Zpraaaving. P.Brandejs

SKK Vrchlabi D - SKK Xin D 14:2 2573-2456 15.02.
TJ Jilemnice B - TJ Dir Kralové nad Labem B 12:4 2252-2132 15.02.
TJ Dwvir Kralové nad Labem C - TJ Jilemnice C 10:6 23338 16.02.
SKK Hoarice C - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 12:4 25302 15.02.
TJ Milovice B - SKK Vrchlabi C 12:4 2442-2391 .03.
SKK Vrchlabi D - SKK Ji¢in D 14:2 2573-2456
TAUCHMANOVA Radka - REHACEK Vladimir 2:0 419-393
VOTOCKOVA Jana -CAPEK Jii 2:0 438-409
KUHOVA Marie - MOJZIS Pavel 2:0 430-419
GRACIAS Pavel - SROTR Jan 0:2 404-435
KOPECKA Eva - PLAVANSKY Agaton 2:0 449-399
SOUKUP Vaclav - LANGR Miroslav 2:0 433-401
rozhodéi: HOBL Zdergk

divakia: 15

utkani trvalo: 2:15

TJ Jilemnice B - TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem B 12:4 2252-2132
ZUZANEK Frantidek - GROSMANOVA Hana 2:0 414-378
SYS Lukas - GROSMAN Josef 2:0 386-321
VOREL Frantisek - NERUDA Véaclav 2:0 366-358
SVANDRLIK Petr - DUFEK Stanislav 2:0 380-338
VRABEC Lubo$s - XDEK Jaroslav 0:2 337-341
KRAL Josef - KUDRNAC Oldtich 0:2 369-396
rozhodéi: KRAL Josef

divaki: 15

utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C - TJ Jilemnice C 10:6 2378326
SIROVY Michal - SULC Libor 2:0 441-405
SNYTR Martin - FAJSTAUER DuSan 0:2 386-391
KRAMOSILOVA Martina - FLEGL Jaroslav 0:2 339-389
SMIDOVA Kateina - MILOTOVA Kvétoslava 0:2 389-397
SNYTR Martin ml. - HORACEK Petr 2:0 400-369
SULC Miroslav - JANOUSEK Ji 2:0 423-375

rozhod¢i: SULC Miroslav
divaki: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:30



SKK Ho¥rice C - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 12:4 2512302
PADEVET Otto - NOVAK Radek 0:2 399-401
VLASEK Bartolornsj - HLAVA Jakub 0:2 370-385
KOSTAL Karel - KAPRAS Karel st. 2:0 451-371
LANGR Tomas - TREPERA Slavomir 2:0 418-382
BALIHAR Vojtéch - NOVOTNA Eva 2:0 439-366
KOBR Ales - STEJSKALOVA Lenka 2:0 434-397
rozhodéi: KRACMAR Frantidek

divaki: 20

utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Milovice B - SKK Vrchlabi C 12:4 2442-2391
SOUCEK Adam - KYNCL Petr 2:0 405-388
NOSEK Jakub - HOR&EK Jiti 2:0 416-412
NOSEK Jarmil - RINGEL Milan 2:0 408-386
LULEK Viktor - SIMUNKOVA Renata 0:2 384-402
LULEK Cestmir - SEPANOVA Dagmar 0:2 393-434
JANAK Liboslav - JAKL Zbyrek 2:0 436-369
rozhodéi: JANAK Liboslav

divaki: 15

utkani trvalo: 4:12

Starty ndhradnik G:

2. start: BALIHAR Vojtéch (Hdice C, 17874), HORAEK Jiii (Vrchlabi C, 13390), STPANOVA

Dagmar (Vrchlabi C, 14868), NOSEK Jarmil (MiloviBe 00150)
1. start: PLANANSKY Agaton (J¢in D, 00676)

2440

2436

2449
2343
2320

2373

2335
2337

2353
2340

Tabulka:

1. TJ Milovice B 13 13 0 O 152:56
2. SKK Hdice C 13 10 0 3 144:64

3. SKK Vrchlabi C 12 8 1 3 120:72
4. TJ Jilemnice C 13 7 0 6 112:96
5. TJJilemnice B 13 7 0 6 98:110
6. SKKJEin D 13 6 0 7 94:114
7. SKK Vrchlabi D 12 5 0 7 85:107
8. TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C 13 4 1 8 91:117
9. Honer club Bezovice 12 3 1 8 73:119
10. TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem B 13 3 1 9 88:120
11. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 13 2 0 11 48:12293



Poradi jednotlivc :

©CONOUAWNR

. SIMUNKOVA Renata
. JANAK Liboslav
. FIKAR Zbyrsk

LULEK Cestmir
KOSTAL Karel
SULC Miroslav
HORACEK Jiti

. CAPEK Jif

. KUDRNAC Oldtich

. JAROS Pavel

. RINGEL Milan

. SOUKUP Véclav

. ZIVR Marek

. GRACIK Vit

. PADEMET Otto

. SNYTR Martin ml.

. FLEGL Jaroslav

. NOSEK Jakub

. SNYTR Martin

. HORACEK Petr

. NOSEK Jarmil

. PLANANSKY Agaton
. SYS Lukas

. SOWEK Adam

. JANOUSEK J

. OUBRAM Stanislav
. REHACEK Vladimir
. JAKL Zbyrek

. LANGR Miroslav

. DEDEK Jaroslav

. NERUDA Véclav

. CIZEK Milo3

. BALIHAR Voijtsch

. SUCHARDA Antonin
. KRAL Josef

15.kolo
Milovice B
Vrchlabi C

Rokytnice C

Jilemnice C
Dvur B
Jicin D

volno
Hofice C
Dvar C
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Brezovice

Vrchlabi C 429,46 /7
Milovice B 425,25/6
Brezovice 424,75/6
Milovice B 422,04 /6
Horice C 417,86 /6
Dvr Kralové C 417,35/5
Vrchlabi C 416,7517
Jigin D 416,46/ 6
Dvar Kralové B 415,46 /7
Milovice B 415,04/6
Vrchlabi C 4149717
Vrchlabi D 414,64 /5
Vrchlabi C 414,457
Hdice C 412,76/ 6
Haice C 412,35/6
Dur Krélové C 410,34/5
Jilemnice C 409,65/6
Milovice B 409,54 /6
Dvr Kralové C 408,05/5
Jilemnice C 406,76 /6
Milovice B 406,15/6
Jéin D 405,84 /6
Jilemnice B 404,14 /6
Milovice B 404,05/6
Jilemnice C 402,74 /6
Rezovice 402,55/6
Jiin D 401,76/ 6
Vrchlabi C 401,46/7
Jin D 401,26 /6
Dur Kralové B 401,07 /7
Dur Kralové B 400,56 /7
Biezovice 398,84/6
Haiice C 397,84 /6
Vrchlabi C 397,56 /7
Jilemnice B 397,36/6
22.02.-19:30
21.02.-17:00
22.02.-17:00
22.02.-17:00
21.02.-17:00

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

VOTQACKOVA Jana
MOJZIS Pavel
VRABEC Lubo$
STEJSKALOVA Lenka
SLAVIK Petr

KOBR Ale$
KOPECKA Eva

GRACIASOVA Miloslava

NOVOTNA Eva
TREPERA Slavomir
FIKAR Vratislav
TRYZNOVA Alena
ONDRACEK Marek
NOVAK Radek
SMIDOVA Katéina
FIKAR Martin
VLASEK Bartolongj
SULC Libor

DUFEK Stanislav
GRACIAS Pavel
FAJSTAUER Dusan
SPULAK Leo$
KOLARIK Lubog
SVANDRLIK Petr

MILOTOVA Kvétoslava

VOREL FrantiSek
TROBL Jan
SROTR Jan
SIROVY Michal

TAUCHMANOVA Radka

GROSMANOVA Hana
PRACHA Filip
KAPRAS Karel st.
GROSMAN Josef

KRAMOSILOVA Martina

Vrchlabi D
dinD
Jilemnice B
Rokytnice C
Bezovice
Heéice C
Vrchlabi D
Vrchlabi D
Rokytnice C
Rokytnice C
Bezovice
Vrchlabi D
Milovice B
Rokytnice C

Dwvir Kralové C

Bezovice
Hofice C
Jilemnice C

D Kralové B

Vrchlabi D

Jilemnice C
Jilemnice B
Jein D
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice C
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice C
Xin D

Dvir Kralové C

Vrchlabi D

Dir Krélové B

Jicin D
Rokytnice C

Dir Kralové B
Dvir Krélové C

395,34/5
394,46/6
393,06/6
391,56 /7
391,05/6
390,74 /6
389,24 /5
388,65/5
388,57 /7
388,5717
388,25/6
387,34/5
386,05/6
385,26 /7
385,05/5
385,05/6
384,46 /6
384,25/6
384,17/7
382,34 /5
381,94/6
380,85/6
380,84/6
379,86/6
379,46/6
379,04/6
378,84/6
377,45/6
376,35/5
374,445
370,86 /7
369,74 /6
365,26 /7
364,35/7
350,25/5



